BOTANICALLY

From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

Quote Number

Quote

QUO-238

Quote Date | 26 December 2024

37 Moorak Street Valid Until
Taringa QLD 4068
hello(gaj)bgtamca{ly.com.au Ul
ABN 12 646 605 405
Bank details:
Macquarie Bank Limited
50 Martin Place, Sydney, NSW 2000
SWIFT (BIC): MACQAU2S
Botanically Pty Ltd
182-500
940972086
To:
Mr Genta Asahi
4-10-6 Izumi, Teshikaga-cho, Kawakami-gun
Hokkaido 0883212 Japan
+819021255559
gentapunk@icloud.com
Hrs/Qty = Service Rate/Price
1 Nutmeg Essential Oil / 462ES / 1kg $208.00
1 Fir Balsam Essential Oil / 463ES / 1kg $256.00
1 Cedarwood Atlas Essential Oil / 460ES / 1 kg $158.00
1 Sandalwood Essential Oil / 465ES / 1kg $3,850.00
1 Violet Essential Oil /466ES / 1kg $268.00
1 &/Iandarin Cold Pressed Essential Oil /467ES / 1 $165.00
g
1 Basil Essential Oil / 468ES / 1 kg $165.00
1 Grapefruit Pink Essential Qil /469ES / 1 kg $165.00
1 Black Pepper Essential Oil / 470ES / 1 kg $263.00
1 Cedarwood Virginian Essential Oil / 471ES / 1 kg $165.00
1 Peppermint Piperita Essential Oil / 472ES / 1 kg $165.00
1 Incense Fragrant Oil /473FS /1 kg $248.00

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au

9 January 2025
$7,226.00

Sub Total

$208.00
$256.00
$158.00
$3,850.00
$268.00
$165.00

$165.00
$165.00
$263.00
$165.00
$165.00
$248.00

Page 1/2


https://botanically.com.au
https://botanically.com.au
https://botanically.com.au
mailto:hello@botanically.com.au

BOTANICALLY Quote

Hrs/Qty  Service Rate/Price Sub Total
1 Amber Essential Oil /474ES /1 kg $256.00 $256.00

1 Musk Fragrant Oil / 475FS / 1 kg $245.00 $245.00

1 Suede Fragrant Qil / 476FS / 1 kg $249.00 $249.00

1 Shipping charge / SC1.351024 $400.00 $400.00
Sub Total $7,226.00

Tax $0.00

Total $7,226.00

Payment term: Prepaid (Additional payment processing fees may apply.)
The buyer is responsible for any duties, taxes, or other fees related to the import of the goods.

Thanks for choosing Botanically | hello@botanically.com.au
Page 2/2


https://botanically.com.au
https://botanically.com.au
mailto:hello@botanically.com.au

