## **BOTANICALLY**

### Quote

#### From:

Botanically Pty Ltd

37 Moorak Street Taringa QLD 4068 hello@botanically.com.au ABN 12 646 605 405

\_\_\_\_\_

Bank details:

Macquarie Bank Limited 50 Martin Place, Sydney, NSW 2000 SWIFT (BIC): MACQAU2S Botanically Pty Ltd 182-500 940972086

\_\_\_\_\_

Quote Number	QUO-238	
Quote Date	26 December 2024	
Valid Until	9 January 2025	
Total	\$7,226.00	

#### To:

Mr Genta Asahi 4-10-6 Izumi, Teshikaga-cho, Kawakami-gun Hokkaido 0883212 Japan +819021255559 gentapunk@icloud.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Nutmeg Essential Oil / 462ES / 1kg	\$208.00	\$208.00
1	Fir Balsam Essential Oil / 463ES / 1kg	\$256.00	\$256.00
1	Cedarwood Atlas Essential Oil / 460ES / 1 kg	\$158.00	\$158.00
1	Sandalwood Essential Oil / 465ES / 1kg	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
1	Violet Essential Oil /466ES / 1kg	\$268.00	\$268.00
1	Mandarin Cold Pressed Essential Oil / 467ES / 1 kg	\$165.00	\$165.00
1	Basil Essential Oil / 468ES / 1 kg	\$165.00	\$165.00
1	Grapefruit Pink Essential Oil / 469ES / 1 kg	\$165.00	\$165.00
1	Black Pepper Essential Oil / 470ES / 1 kg	\$263.00	\$263.00
1	Cedarwood Virginian Essential Oil / 471ES / 1 kg	\$165.00	\$165.00
1	Peppermint Piperita Essential Oil / 472ES / 1 kg	\$165.00	\$165.00
1	Incense Fragrant Oil / 473FS / 1 kg	\$248.00	\$248.00

# **BOTANICALLY**

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Amber Essential Oil / 474ES / 1 kg	\$256.00	\$256.00
1	Musk Fragrant Oil / 475FS / 1 kg	\$245.00	\$245.00
1	Suede Fragrant Oil / 476FS / 1 kg	\$249.00	\$249.00
1	Shipping charge / SC1.351024	\$400.00	\$400.00

Total	\$7,226.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$7,226.00

Payment term: Prepaid (Additional payment processing fees may apply.) The buyer is responsible for any duties, taxes, or other fees related to the import of the goods.